ii-



Y SULKER

• .

page 2

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is: MOBI	LE STORE OPERATORS LLC
2. (a) Principal office address of the limited liability comapny:	800 S. DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE 450
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	
	CORAL GABLES FL 33134
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	800 S. DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE 450
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	CORAL GABLES FL 33134
<u>11/30/2011</u>	L11000135311
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number
5.(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown of	on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:
Registered Agent:	LAMONT NEIMAN & INTERIAN, P.A.
Registered Office Address:	NEW WORLD TOWER - SUITE 801
	100 NORTH BISCAYNE
	MIAMI FL 33132
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address:</u>	
NEW Registered Agent:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.
NEW Registered Office Address:	11380 Presperity Farms Road #221E
(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	
	Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410;**
If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) wasile authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.	
(Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member)	
by Lauren Vadney as attorney-in-fact (Printed or Typed name of signee)	
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the registered office address, Thereby confirm that the limited (Signature of Registered Agent)	y, Special Sectors
Division of Corporations, P.O. B	0x 0347, 1 ananassee, FL 32314
Corporate Creations International Inc.	
11380 Prosperity Farms Boad #221F	

Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 694-8107